
AUGUST 193~ 

TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY 

lntroduction 

Dams 

Powerhouses 

Communities 

Dorm itories 

Houses 

Bridges 

Service Buildings 

Recreation 

MUSEUM OF MODERN ART 
The nation's center of modern art demonstrates its program in 
thr.ee dimensions. 

ICE CREAM STORE ON WHEELS 

PRODUCTS & PRACTICE 
Architectural Acoustics, l 

BUILDING MONEY 
The way to record breaking rents is shown by Gustave Ring and 
his FHA-insured rental housing project, Arlington Village ... 
Detroit builders exhibit 37 model houses, give one away, make 
366 sales •.. A Philadelphia tr_olley terminai remodeled to accom
modate buses and stores ... Frank Lloyd Wright pulls a rabbit 
out of the multiple housing hat, gives Philadelphia something new 
to live in ••• Building statistics point to increased activity. 

MONTH IN BUILDING 

FORUM OF EVENTS 

Rhode lsland's architecture over three centuries .•. News in pie
tures •.. Competitions ... Awards •.• Education. 

THE ARCHITECT'S WORLD 

Pausing in the day's work for philosophical thought. 

THE DIARY 

Random observations of practice and personalites. 

LETTERS 

73 
75 

81 

92 

99 

102 

103 

109 

IlO 

112 

115 

129 

131 

135 

2 

16 

21 

25 

30 


