AUGUST 1939

IENNESSEE VALLET AUTHURITY	13
Introduction	75
Dams	81
Powerhouses	92
Communities	99
Dormitories	102
Houses	103
Bridges	109
Service Buildings	110
Recreation	112
MUSEUM OF MODERN ART	115
The nation's center of modern art demonstrates its program in three dimensions.	
ICE CREAM STORE ON WHEELS	129
PRODUCTS & PRACTICE	131
Architectural Acoustics, I	
BUILDING MONEY	135
The way to record breaking rents is shown by Gustave Ring and his FHA-insured rental housing project, Arlington Village Detroit builders exhibit 37 model houses, give one away, make 366 sales A Philadelphia trolley terminal remodeled to accommodate buses and stores Frank Lloyd Wright pulls a rabbit out of the multiple housing hat, gives Philadelphia something new to live in Building statistics point to increased activity.	
MONTH IN BUILDING	2
FORUM OF EVENTS	16
Rhode Island's architecture over three centuries News in pictures Competitions Awards Education.	
THE ARCHITECT'S WORLD	21
Pausing in the day's work for philosophical thought.	
THE DIARY	25
Random observations of practice and personalites.	
LETTERS	30